Wizards Bank Builder Proofing for August 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Wizards Bank Builder. Wizards Bank Builder website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:55 Cartmel [The Darley 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 123.83
Lama
Single 30th 17:45 Dark Kris 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 128.83
Roscommon
Single 30th 17:05 Spanish Star 2.80 5.00 NR - 0.00 133.83
Chepstow
Single 30th 16:50 Ripon  [My Brother 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 133.83
Mike
Single 30th 16:45 Cartmel |Brotherly 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.83
Company
Single 30th 16:40 Punakha 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.83
Roscommon
Single 30th 16:10 Corviglia 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 148.83
Roscommon
Single 30th 16:05 Cartmel [Get Out The 2.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.58
Gate
Single 30th 15:50 Poderoso 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 15:45 Epsom |Cemhaan 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 147.58
Downs
Single 30th 15:25 Right Action 8.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 152.58
Chepstow
Single 30th 15:10 Epsom  |Firepower 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 157.58
Downs
Single 30th 15:05 Ripon  |Hellomydarlin 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.08
Single 30th 14:50 Tawaafoq 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 125.08
Chepstow
Single 30th 14:45 Story Rory 8.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 130.08
Downpatrick
Single 30th 14:35 Epsom [Night On Earth 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 135.08
Downs
Single 30th 14:00 Epsom |Lordman 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 140.08
Downs
Single 30th 13:55 Ripon  |Wee Dracula 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 145.08
Single 30th 13:30 Prop Forward 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 150.08
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 13:20 Ripon  [Maybe Even 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 146.43
Never
Single 29th 17:20 Beverley |Cool Spirit 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 126.43
Single 29th 17:10 Betty Crean L 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 131.43
Goodwood A
Single 29th 17:00 Molly Shaw 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 136.43
Yarmouth
Single 29th 16:50 Beverley |[Sam's Call 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 141.43
Single 29th 16:25 Liger King 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 124.78
'Yarmouth
Each Way 29th 16:15 Beverley |Farhh Sighted 126.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 108.13
Single 29th 16:00 Double Or 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 113.13
Goodwood Bubble
Single 29th 15:15 Uncs 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.13
Yarmouth
Single 29th 15:05 Beverley [Casilli 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 123.13
Single 29th 14:50 Berkshire 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 109.38
Goodwood Rebel
Single 29th 14:40 Savvy Victory 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.38
Yarmouth
Single 29th 14:30 Beverley |Golden Duke 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.38
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Single 29th 14:15 Atalanta's Boy 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 74.38
Goodwood
Single 29th 13:45 Beau Geste 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.38
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 17:50 Cartmel |lolani 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 29.38
Each Way 28th 17:40 Redcar |Ursine 126.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 34.38
Each Way 28th 17:35 James Watt 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.38
Newmarket
Single 28th 17:15 Cartmel |Breaking The 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.38
Ice
Each Way 28th 17:10 Redcar |Trust Bertie 17.00 5.00 Win 1 48.00 49.38
Each Way 28th 16:55 Windsor |Sir Henry 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 1.38
Cotton
Single 28th 16:45 Dontaskmeagai 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.38
Goodwood n
Each Way 28th 16:40 Redcar |Cozican 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 11.38
Single 28th 16:10 Sky Power 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.38
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 15:50 Beverley |Arnold 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 21.38
Each Way 28th 15:25 Cartmel |France De 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.88
Reve
Single 28th 15:15 Beverley |Tis Marvellous 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 22.88
Single 28th 15:00 Nagano 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.12
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 14:40 Beverley |Piastrella 17.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -7.12
Single 28th 14:25 Persuasion 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.12
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:10 Jilmod 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.12
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 13:50 Wilderness Girl 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -47.12
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 19:45 Curragh |No Patience 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -42.12
Single 27th 19:40 Hamilton |[Melody King 3.13 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.12
Each Way 27th 19:15 Curragh |Madonnadelros 17.00 5.00 Win 1 48.00 -32.12
ario
Single 27th 19:10 Hamilton |Three Castles 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.12
Each Way 27th 18:40 Hamilton |Euro Implosion 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75.12
Each Way 27th 18:30 Down Class Bishop 23.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -70.12
Royal Lady
Each Way 27th 18:23 A Legacy 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65.12
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 18:10 Hamilton |Hipsway 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.12
Single 27th 18:00 Down Tullybeg 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.12
Royal
Each Way 27th 17:53 Be My Sea 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50.12
Goodwood
Single 27th 17:40 Hamilton |Paddyplex 3.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.12
Single 27th 17:30 Down Motown 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.12
Royal Maggie
Each Way 27th 17:23 Soul Stopper 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.12
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 17:10 Hamilton |Heights Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.12
Aran
Single 27th 17:00 Down Brideswell Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -25.12
Royal
Single 27th 16:40 Ffos Las |Ocean Reach 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.12
Single 27th 16:35 Hamilton |Big Boy Harley 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.12
Single 27th 16:25 Down Aubretia 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.12
Royal
Single 27th 16:20 Thirsk  |Lord P 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -5.12
Single 27th 16:10 Ffos Las |Desert Gulf 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.37
Single 27th 16:00 First Dance 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.37
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 15:55 Down Alice Kitty 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -1.37
Royal
Single 27th 15:50 Thirsk  |Empirestateof 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 3.63
mind
Each Way 27th 15:40 Ffos Las |Pearl The 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.02
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Singer
Single 27th 15:05 Ffos Las |Tundra 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.02
Single 27th 14:30 Ffos Las |Silk Tie 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -3.02
Single 27th 14:20 Unilateralism 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.98
Newmarket
Single 27th 13:55 Ffos Las |Dirtyoldtown 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.98
Single 27th 13:45 Heptathlete 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.98
Newmarket
Single 27th 13:20 Ffos Las |Gangway 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.98
Each Way 27th 13:10 Melody Cher 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 21.98
Newmarket
Single 26th 20:00 Future 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 26.98
Tipperary Romance
Single 26th 19:50 Cawthorne 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.48
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 19:40 Lingfield |Vin Rouge 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 14.48
Single 26th 19:30 Chummie 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 19.48
Tipperary
Single 26th 19:20 Golfe Clair 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 24.48
Sedgefield
Single 26th 19:10 Lingfield |Anythingtoday 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 14.48
Each Way 26th 19:00 Derry Lad 26.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 -35.52
Tipperary
Single 26th 18:50 Authorizo 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.52
Sedgefield
Single 26th 18:40 Lingfield |Billhilly 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -40.52
Each Way 26th 18:30 Dancin 29.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -68.02
Tipperary Inthestreet
Single 26th 18:20 Supreme Yeats 2.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -63.02
Sedgefield
Single 26th 18:10 Lingfield |Golden Force 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -58.02
Each Way 26th 18:00 Parent's Prayer 11.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -53.02
Tipperary
Single 26th 17:50 Do No Wrong 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -48.02
Sedgefield
Single 26th 17:40 Lingfield |Akkeringa 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.52
Each Way 26th 17:32 Carlisle |Lucky Violet 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -50.52
Single 26th 17:20 El Borracho 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -50.52
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 17:10 Lingfield |Shamshon 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -63.02
Single 26th 17:05 Cable Guy 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 17:00 Carlisle |Maraakiz 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -53.02
Each Way 26th 16:50 Coumshingaun 81.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -48.02
Tipperary
Single 26th 16:45 October Storm 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.02
Sedgefield
Single 26th 16:32 Barshaa 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 16:25 Carlisle |Bibbidibobbidib 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.02
00
Single 26th 16:15 Ardluasa 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.02
Tipperary
Single 26th 16:10 Ffos Las |Estrela Star 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.02
Each Way 26th 16:00 Far Too 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.02
Chelmsford Beautiful
City
Each Way 26th 15:50 Carlisle |Bearcardi 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.02
Single 26th 15:40 Ffos Las |Royal 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.02
Partnership
Each Way 26th 15:30 Swiss Pride 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.88 -3.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 15:15 Carlisle |Tashgheel 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.9
Single 26th 15:05 Ffos Las |Spirit Level 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.09999999999

9998
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Single 26th 14:55 Hugosthere 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 26th 14:40 Carlisle |Acklam Gold 201.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 10.1
Each Way 26th 14:40 Carlisle |Another 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 15.1
Investment
Single 26th 14:30 Ffos Las |Legend Of 1.29 5.00 Win 1 1.45 15.1
Dubai
Each Way 26th 14:20 Bookmark 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 13.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 14:10 Carlisle |Detective 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.15
Each Way 26th 14:00 Ffos Las |Sydney Street 51.00 5.00 Win 3 22.50 16.15
Single 26th 13:45 Under Oath 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -6.35
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 13:30 Ffos Las |Hesperis 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -1.35
Single 26th 13:00 Ffos Las |Berkshire 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5
Phoenix

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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